Cleveland Range, LLC
Customer Support & Training Center
  760 Beta Drive, Suite D
Mayfield Village, Ohio 44143
T +1.800.338.2204
Cleveland Range, LTD
Manufacturing & Operations Facility

Installation of Second Unit Same Location, Same Time* Net Price Each
11000115897 Tabletop kettles: KET3T, KET6T, KET12T, KGT6T, KGT12T, T/T skillets SET10,
SET15  $981.00
11000115903 Floor model Gas & Electric kettles KEL, KGL series, Tilt Skillets SEL, SGL
TR-T1 series $1,200.00
Additional Installation Program Service Prices* Net Price Each Net Price Each
11000116000 Pre installation Site Survey (Required) $311.00
11000116002 Disposal of Old Equipment  $392.00
Installation Kits* Installation Kits contain the necessary parts to connect utilities to the equipment. Installation of the
equipment requires common tools that are not included in the kits. One kit is required per unit. Net Price Each
For Gas model Kettles and Tilt Skillets:
INSTKGTLP ¾” Quick disconnect for all gas kettles and tilt skillets include ¾” gas line and
quick disconnect Hose, ¾” street elbow, cable with mounting bracket $276.00
Cord and Plug Kits for Electric kettles and tilt skillets: Refer to operators building requirements and Cleveland spec
sheet to determine proper cord and plug kit
INSTKEL25APLG for 25 AMP operation, 12 AWG x 8’ long wire, 10-30P Plug $138.00
INSTKEL35APLG for 35 AMP operation, 8 AWG x 8’ long wire, 15-50P Plug $219.00
INSTKEL45APLG for 45 AMP operation, 6 AWG x 8’ long wire, 15-50P plug $255.00
INSTKEL60APLG for 60 AMP operation, 4 AWG x 8’ long wire, 15-60P Plug $358.00
INSTKEL80APHW for 80 AMP operation, 2 AWG x 8’ long wire, hard wire $774.00
INSTKEL100APHW for 100 AMP operation, 2 AWG x 8’ long wire, hard wire, includes
Arlington 8413 Metal Cable Connector  $774.00
INSTWATER Install kit for optional water faucets, two 3/4"- 6' long water
hoses, 1/2" NPT Male x   3/4" garden hose male  $78.00
Available Cleveland Kettle and Tilt Skillet Installation Programs